IR ORDERS VISIBLE TO EVERYONE IN CERNER AND DEPARTMENT ORDER ENTRY

O 00 9 O U b~ W N =

N NN N N N o e e e e e e e e
N A W NN = © OV 00 9 O Lt A W N —~= O

26

IR Biopsy Superficial

IR Biopsy Deep/Organ/Bone
IR Drain Superficial

IR Drain Deep

IR Drain Management

IR Ablation

IR Histotripsy

IR Thoracentesis

IR Paracentesis

IR Venous Line Placement

IR Venous Line Exchange/Removal
IR Venous Line Patency Check
IR Lumbar Puncture

IR Myelogram

IR Joint Procedure

IR Lymphoscintigraphy w/
IR Lymphoscintigraphy w/o
IR Biliary

IR Nephrostomy

IR IVC Filter

IR Portal Intervention

IR Feeding Tube

IR Kyphoplasty

IR Chest Tube Placement

IR Tunneled Drain Placement

IR Arteriogram

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

IR Venogram

IR Thrombectomy

IR AV Fistula/Graft Intervention
MA US Breast Biopsy

MA Tomo/Stereo Breast Biopsy
MA US Acxilla Biopsy

MRI Breast Biopsy

MA US Breast Aspiration

MA US Breast Drain Placement
MA US Breast Localization
MA MA/TM/ST Breast Localization
MA Ductogram

Order Created
Order Pending

IR ORDERS ONLY VISIBLE TO RADIOLOGY ONLY IN DEPARTMENT ORDER ENTRY
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US Thoracentesis

CT Thoracentesis

US Paracentesis

CT Paracentesis

CT Needle Placement
US Needle Placement
XR Needle Placement
IR Needle Placement



PROCEDURES WITHOUT ORDERS CURRENTLY

1
2
3
4

IR Transjugular Liver Biopsy
IR Lesion Biopsy

IR Abscess Drain

IR Blood Patch



